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Report:

BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

COMN

COMN

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

APT
CcoM
RLG

RN2

WOODPILE PROPERTIES L L C

BOYKIN, TYRONE

KRISER HOMES SOUTH, INC.
CWS LLC

CWS LLC

TANKESLEY, MELISSA

CWS, LLC

LAY-HWEE, TAN

CwWS, LLC

DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEV
CWS LLC

Stone Martin Builders
MAULDIN, DAVID

MAULDIN, DAVID

CWS LLC

CWS LLC

1 = NEW APARTMENT

N = COMMERCIAL NEW

N = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2100000604

2100000729

2100000457
2100000498
2100000499
2100000562
2100000607
2100000614
2100000639
2100000674
2100000678
2100000684
2100000692
2100000694
2100000734

2100000735

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

12/01/20

12/16/20

12/22/20
12/03/20
12/03/20
12/03/20
12/08/20
12/07/20
12/07/20
12/09/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/30/20
12/30/20
12/18/20

12/18/20

- NEW CONSTRUCTS
ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION
5580 MONTGOMERY HWY

NORTH 231 PLAZA
213 W CRAWFORD ST

* K

3208 SPRINGFIELD LN
ROCKY BRANCH SUB
519 SPRUCEPINE RD

521 SPRUCEPINE RD
318 BOCAGE DR
BOCAGE 4TH ADD TO
610 BILLINGS TRL
1906 FERN DR

PARK GLEN REPLAT OF
108 WINTERBERRY RD
101 MAIREAD DR

109 WAXMYRTLE RD
309 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
522 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
524 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
237 DAPHNE DR

113 WAXMYRTLE RD

*

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
135,000

N
5,120

N
140,120
182,032

Y
209,805

Y
211,412

Y
640,624

Y
414,786

Y
197,247

Y
213,504

Y
283,254

Y
220,946

b2
367,326

Y
208,600

Y
211,242

Y
344,555

Y
223,436

Y
3,928,769
4,068,889

1



