

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	WOODPILE PROPERTIES L L C	2100000604	12/01/20	5580 MONTGOMERY HWY NORTH 231 PLAZA	N	135,000
COMN	BOYKIN, TYRONE	2100000729	12/16/20	213 W CRAWFORD ST	N	5,120

						140,120
**						
RN2	KRISER HOMES SOUTH, INC.	2100000457	12/22/20	3208 SPRINGFIELD LN ROCKY BRANCH SUB	Y	182,032
RN2	CWS LLC	2100000498	12/03/20	519 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	209,805
RN2	CWS LLC	2100000499	12/03/20	521 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	211,412
RN2	TANKESLEY, MELISSA	2100000562	12/03/20	318 BOCAGE DR BOCAGE 4TH ADD TO	Y	640,624
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000607	12/08/20	610 BILLINGS TRL	Y	414,786
RN2	LAY-HWEE, TAN	2100000614	12/07/20	1906 FERN DR PARK GLEN REPLAT OF	Y	197,247
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000639	12/07/20	108 WINTERBERRY RD	Y	213,504
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEV	2100000674	12/09/20	101 MAIREAD DR	Y	283,254
RN2	CWS LLC	2100000678	12/16/20	109 WAXMYRTLE RD	Y	220,946
RN2	Stone Martin Builders	2100000684	12/16/20	309 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	367,326
RN2	MAULDIN, DAVID	2100000692	12/30/20	522 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	208,600
RN2	MAULDIN, DAVID	2100000694	12/30/20	524 BIRCHWOOD LN POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD	Y	211,242
RN2	CWS LLC	2100000734	12/18/20	237 DAPHNE DR	Y	344,555
RN2	CWS LLC	2100000735	12/18/20	113 WAXMYRTLE RD	Y	223,436

						3,928,769
**						
						=====
						4,068,889

 APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER